Table 19a. Accepted disabling claims for youths 17 and under by industry and accident event or exposure, Oregon, 2007

Industry (NAICS)

Total

Accident or exposure event

Struck
by or
against

Caught
in or
between

Falls

Bodily
reac-
tion

Over-
exer-
tion

Repe-
titive
motion

Temp.
extreme

Trans-
port
acc.

Assault,
violence

All
other

Total
Private sector total

Agriculture, forestry, fishing
Crop production
Agriculture and forestry support

Construction
Building construction
Specialty trade

Manufacturing
Food manufacturing
Beverage and tobacco products
Wood product manufacturing
Furniture and related products

Wholesale trade
Merchant wholesale, non-durable
Electronic markets

Retail trade
Motor vehicles and parts
Furniture and home furnishings
Building material and garden supply
Food and beverage stores
Gasoline stations
Clothing and accessories
Sports, hobby, books, and music
General merchandise
Miscellaneous stores

Transportation and warehousing
Information

Real estate, rental, leasing
Real estate
Rental and leasing services

Administrative and waste services

Health care and social assistance
Hospitals
Nursing and residential care
Social assistance

Arts, entertainment, recreation
Museums, zoos, parks
Amusement, gambling, and rec.

Accommodation and food services
Accommodation
Food and drinking places

Other services
Repair and maintenance
Membership organizations

Public sector total
State government
Local government

156
151

14
11
3

= N = = 01 0 W o

= N W

w
WMNMNDWNSNN=DND

—_

—_ a N

—_

(o)
WO N=0 Moo N

[$)]
w

—_ a N

H = O

51
49

N W NN

T\

—_

12
12
2

27
27

\S]

- O

—_

10
10

18
17

wW

\S]

DN

9
9

10
10

= OO N 0 O

1
1

= = N . DN

See footnotes at end of table




Accepted disabling claims are claims, accepted by insurers, arising from occupational injuries or diseases that entitle workers to
compensation for disability or death.

Claims are listed according to the Occupational Injury and lliness Classification System (OIICS) and the North American Industrial
Classification System, 2002 edition (NAICS).
Employees of client leasing firms are reported by the industry in which they were working at the time of injury.

- Dashes indicate no claims were received.
Source data are continually updated to be as accurate as possible, so report results may vary over time.

Source: Information Management Division, Oregon Department of Consumer and Business Services



